
Antarctica  CC5756©
49

S
o

u
th

 P
a

ci
fi

c 
O

ce
a

n

N
o

r
t

h

P
a

c
i

f
i

c

O
c

e
a

n

N
o

r
t

h

P
a

c
i

f
i

c

O
c

e
a

n

So
ut

h 
C

hi
na

 S
ea

Se
a 

of
 O

kh
ot

sk

Se
a 

of
Ja

pa
n

Re
d

Se
a

M
ed

ite
rr

an
ea

n 
Se

a

La
pt

ev
 S

ea

La
br

ad
or

 S
ea

K
ar

a 
Se

a

I
n

d
i

a
n

 O
c

e
a

n

A
r

c
t

i
c

 
O

c
e

a
n

G
ul

f o
f M

ex
ic

o

G
ul

f o
f

Al
as

ka

Ta
sm

an
 S

ea

N
or

w
eg

ia
n 

Se
a

G
re

en
la

nd
 S

ea

N
or

th
 S

ea

Ea
st

 S
ib

er
ia

n 
Se

a

Ea
st

 C
hi

na
Se

a

C
ar

ib
be

an
 S

ea

Bl
ac

k 
Se

a

Be
ri

ng
 S

ea

B
ea

uf
or

t 
Se

a

Ba
y 

of
Be

ng
al

Ba
re

nt
s S

ea
Ba

ffi
n 

Ba
y

N
o

r
t

h

A
t

l
a

n
t

i
c

O
c

e
a

n

S
o

u
t

h

A
t

l
a

n
t

i
c

O
c

e
a

n

Ar
ab

ia
n 

Se
a

H
ud

so
n 

Ba
y

C
or

al
 S

ea

16
5˚

13
5˚

10
5˚

75
˚

45
˚

60
˚

90
˚

12
0˚

15
0˚

15
˚

30
˚

60
˚

90
˚

12
0˚

15
0˚

18
0˚

30
˚

0˚
15

˚
45

˚
75

˚
10

5˚
13

5˚
16

5˚

16
5˚

13
5˚

10
5˚

75
˚

45
˚

60
˚

90
˚

12
0˚

15
0˚

15
˚

30
˚

60
˚

90
˚

12
0˚

15
0˚

18
0˚

30
˚

0˚
15

˚
45

˚
75

˚
10

5˚
13

5˚
16

5˚

30
˚

30
˚

45
˚

45
˚

45
˚

45
˚

30
˚

15
˚ 0˚

15
˚

30
˚

15
˚

0˚ 15
˚

60
˚

60
˚

60
˚

60
˚

75
˚

75
˚

75
˚

75
˚

R
o
b
i
n
s
o
n

N
at

io
n

al
 C

ap
it

al
s

C
iti

es
 3

,0
00

,0
00

+
C

iti
es

 9
00

,0
00

-2
,9

99
,9

99
C

iti
es

 2
50

,0
00

-8
99

,9
99

C
iti

es
 7

5,
00

0-
24

9,
99

9

C
iti

es
 0

-7
4,

99
9

In
te

rn
at

io
na

l B
ou

nd
ar

ie
s

H
ig

hw
ay

s
P

rim
ar

y 
R

oa
ds

M
aj

or
 R

iv
er

s
La

ke
s

0
1,

30
0 

M
ile

s
65

0

0
1,

30
0 

K
M

65
0

Antarctica 
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Antarctica 
Outline Map..................
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Antarctica
Physical Map..................



Antarctica  CC5756©
53

Antarctica 
South Atlantic Ocean
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Antarctica 
Political Map
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Antarctica Flag
..................
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Antarctica 
Mountain Range..................



Antarctica  CC5756©
57

Antarctica 
Ice-class Research Vessel at Work..................
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Antarctica 
Landscape in the Summer..................
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Antarctica 
Emperor Penguin..................
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Antarctica 
Iceberg..................


